Broker Ticket

11185225
11187619
11188121
11190229
11192393
11195221
11196157
11196461
11192796
11196524
11197314
11196890
11196806
11199515
11199652
11192252
11200305
11199844
11200214
11200285
11200390
11200393
11200511
11200452
11202168
11203157
11203365

Type
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

Currency

EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD

Standard
Lots
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Date Open

2020/02/02 23:33:17 UTC
2020/02/03 13:22:11 UTC
2020/02/03 14:48:59 UTC
2020/02/04 00:10:37 UTC
2020/02/04 13:35:34 UTC
2020/02/05 09:55:14 UTC
2020/02/05 14:00:53 UTC
2020/02/05 14:36:43 UTC
2020/02/04 15:15:30 UTC
2020/02/05 14:43:12 UTC
2020/02/05 17:46:51 UTC
2020/02/05 15:32:03 UTC
2020/02/05 15:21:25 UTC
2020/02/06 11:48:19 UTC
2020/02/06 12:42:34 UTC
2020/02/04 12:16:38 UTC
2020/02/06 15:52:48 UTC
2020/02/06 14:14:01 UTC
2020/02/06 15:40:30 UTC
2020/02/06 15:48:57 UTC
2020/02/06 16:10:46 UTC
2020/02/06 16:11:08 UTC
2020/02/06 17:01:33 UTC
2020/02/06 16:29:53 UTC
2020/02/07 09:56:22 UTC
2020/02/07 14:26:48 UTC
2020/02/07 15:28:11 UTC

Date Close

2020/02/03 08:17:34 UTC
2020/02/03 13:51:58 UTC
2020/02/03 15:55:55 UTC
2020/02/04 07:40:46 UTC
2020/02/04 14:35:08 UTC
2020/02/05 13:47:42 UTC
2020/02/05 14:23:46 UTC
2020/02/05 14:42:55 UTC
2020/02/05 14:42:58 UTC
2020/02/05 15:28:04 UTC
2020/02/06 10:20:29 UTC
2020/02/06 11:38:26 UTC
2020/02/06 11:38:29 UTC
2020/02/06 13:06:25 UTC
2020/02/06 13:14:34 UTC
2020/02/06 13:38:18 UTC
2020/02/06 16:06:42 UTC
2020/02/06 16:06:46 UTC
2020/02/06 16:06:48 UTC
2020/02/06 16:24:37 UTC
2020/02/06 16:24:39 UTC
2020/02/06 16:26:35 UTC
2020/02/06 21:07:25 UTC
2020/02/06 21:07:28 UTC
2020/02/07 13:20:38 UTC
2020/02/07 14:50:40 UTC
2020/02/07 15:49:17 UTC

Price
Open

0.84133
0.84728
1.10482
0.85161
0.84746
0.84376

0.8468
0.84782
0.84807
1.10026
0.84622
0.84747
0.84779
1.09992
0.84793
0.84876
1.09696
0.84836
1.09778
0.84861

0.8488
1.09757
0.84894
0.84907
1.09568
1.09594
1.09586

Price
Close

0.84285
0.84749
1.10537
0.85311
0.84841
0.84666
0.84752
0.84832

0.8483
1.10077
0.84822
0.84882
0.84883
1.10022
0.84826

0.8491
1.09791
0.84861
1.09793
0.84911
0.84914
1.09778
0.84946
0.84946
1.09693
1.09685
1.09699

Interest

()

OO OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Profit

(Pips)
15.2
2.1
55
15
9.5
29
7.2
5
2.3
5.1
20
135
104
3
3.3
3.4
9.5
2.5
15
5
3.4
2.1
5.2
3.9
125
9.1
11.3

Profit ($)
199.76
27.41
55
194.27
123.65
377.02
935
64.83
24.05
51
242.21
157.64
117.48
30
42.8
21.05
95
32.34
15
64.63
43.95
21
67.21
5041
125

91

113



11202170
11213782
11213780
11206493
11206491
11203519
11192000
11203406
11200203
11200003
11261435
11261330
11262346
11261331
11199845
11196456
11195980
11195220
11262614
11262612
11266230
11265738

BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EUR/USD
EUR/USD
EUR/USD

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

2020/02/07 09:56:42 UTC 2020/02/07 16:38:10 UTC  0.84746 0.84845 0
2020/02/12 15:30:18 UTC 2020/02/27 10:12:41 UTC  1.08891 1.09362 0
2020/02/12 15:30:01 UTC 2020/02/27 10:12:53 UTC 1.089 1.09363 0
2020/02/10 14:06:57 UTC 2020/02/27 10:12:59 UTC 1.0932 1.09364 0
2020/02/10 14:06:30 UTC 2020/02/27 12:48:22 UTC 1.0932 1.09657 0
2020/02/07 16:37:51 UTC 2020/02/27 12:48:24 UTC 1.0952 1.09657 0
2020/02/04 10:24:09 UTC 2020/02/27 14:08:46 UTC  0.84969 0.85169 0
2020/02/07 15:57:38 UTC 2020/02/27 14:26:01 UTC  1.09619 1.09721 0
2020/02/06 15:39:58 UTC 2020/02/27 15:37:44 UTC  1.09791 1.09946 0
2020/02/06 15:01:35 UTC 2020/02/27 15:45:03 UTC  1.09918 1.10017 0
2020/02/27 17:12:40 UTC 2020/02/27 18:07:44 UTC 1.0968 1.09802 0
2020/02/27 16:51:48 UTC 2020/02/27 19:15:58 UTC  1.09806 1.09902 0
2020/02/27 21:06:36 UTC 2020/02/27 22:37:24 UTC  0.85302 0.85338 0
2020/02/27 16:52:05 UTC 2020/02/27 22:37:28 UTC  0.85261 0.85335 0
2020/02/06 14:14:54 UTC 2020/02/27 22:37:30 UTC ~ 1.09994 1.10017 0
2020/02/05 14:36:21 UTC 2020/02/28 08:22:42 UTC  1.10057 1.10262 0
2020/02/05 13:36:13 UTC 2020/02/28 09:08:01 UTC 1.1015 1.1035 0
2020/02/05 09:54:43 UTC 2020/02/28 09:13:57 UTC  1.10248 1.10448 0
2020/02/28 00:04:00 UTC 2020/02/28 10:11:47 UTC  0.85353 0.85574 0
2020/02/28 00:03:44 UTC 2020/02/28 10:11:54 UTC  1.10032 1.10349 0
2020/02/28 14:37:31 UTC 2020/02/28 17:54:57 UTC  1.09647 1.09984 0
2020/02/28 13:17:30 UTC 2020/02/28 17:54:57 UTC  1.09789 1.09984 0

9.9
47.1
46.3

4.4
33.7
13.7

20
10.2
155

9.9
12.2

9.6

3.6

7.4

2.3
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20
20
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-

February 2020 profit 628 pip

Hurry up and get 7 days to enjoy the most
profitable business in the world

~

127.77
266.92
258.92
-184.24
108.76
-103.36
115.64
-138.36
-97.52
-153.52
122

96
40.66
89.63
-241.7
-96.23
-101.23
-101.23
284.98
317
337
195



