			Standard			Price	Price	Interest	Profit	
Broker Ticket	Type	Currency	Lots	Date Open	Date Close	Open	Close	(\$)	(Pips)	Profit (\$)
11185225	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/02 23:33:17 UTC	2020/02/03 08:17:34 UTC	0.84133	0.84285	0	15.2	199.76
11187619	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/03 13:22:11 UTC	2020/02/03 13:51:58 UTC	0.84728	0.84749	0	2.1	27.41
11188121	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/03 14:48:59 UTC	2020/02/03 15:55:55 UTC	1.10482	1.10537	0	5.5	55
11190229	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/04 00:10:37 UTC	2020/02/04 07:40:46 UTC	0.85161	0.85311	0	15	194.27
11192393	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/04 13:35:34 UTC	2020/02/04 14:35:08 UTC	0.84746	0.84841	0	9.5	123.65
11195221	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/05 09:55:14 UTC	2020/02/05 13:47:42 UTC	0.84376	0.84666	0	29	377.02
11196157	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/05 14:00:53 UTC	2020/02/05 14:23:46 UTC	0.8468	0.84752	0	7.2	93.5
11196461	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/05 14:36:43 UTC	2020/02/05 14:42:55 UTC	0.84782	0.84832	0	5	64.83
11192796	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/04 15:15:30 UTC	2020/02/05 14:42:58 UTC	0.84807	0.8483	-5.77	2.3	24.05
11196524	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/05 14:43:12 UTC	2020/02/05 15:28:04 UTC	1.10026	1.10077	0	5.1	51
11197314	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/05 17:46:51 UTC	2020/02/06 10:20:29 UTC	0.84622	0.84822	-17.23	20	242.21
11196890	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/05 15:32:03 UTC	2020/02/06 11:38:26 UTC	0.84747	0.84882	-17.23	13.5	157.64
11196806	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/05 15:21:25 UTC	2020/02/06 11:38:29 UTC	0.84779	0.84883	-17.23	10.4	117.48
11199515	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 11:48:19 UTC	2020/02/06 13:06:25 UTC	1.09992	1.10022	0	3	30
11199652	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/06 12:42:34 UTC	2020/02/06 13:14:34 UTC	0.84793	0.84826	0	3.3	42.8
11192252	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/04 12:16:38 UTC	2020/02/06 13:38:18 UTC	0.84876	0.8491	-23	3.4	21.05
11200305	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 15:52:48 UTC	2020/02/06 16:06:42 UTC	1.09696	1.09791	0	9.5	95
11199844	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/06 14:14:01 UTC	2020/02/06 16:06:46 UTC	0.84836	0.84861	0	2.5	32.34
11200214	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 15:40:30 UTC	2020/02/06 16:06:48 UTC	1.09778	1.09793	0	1.5	15
11200285	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/06 15:48:57 UTC	2020/02/06 16:24:37 UTC	0.84861	0.84911	0	5	64.63
11200390	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/06 16:10:46 UTC	2020/02/06 16:24:39 UTC	0.8488	0.84914	0	3.4	43.95
11200393	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 16:11:08 UTC	2020/02/06 16:26:35 UTC	1.09757	1.09778	0	2.1	21
11200511	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/06 17:01:33 UTC	2020/02/06 21:07:25 UTC	0.84894	0.84946	0	5.2	67.21
11200452	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/06 16:29:53 UTC	2020/02/06 21:07:28 UTC	0.84907	0.84946	0	3.9	50.41
11202168	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/07 09:56:22 UTC	2020/02/07 13:20:38 UTC	1.09568	1.09693	0	12.5	125
11203157	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/07 14:26:48 UTC	2020/02/07 14:50:40 UTC	1.09594	1.09685	0	9.1	91
11203365	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/07 15:28:11 UTC	2020/02/07 15:49:17 UTC	1.09586	1.09699	0	11.3	113

11202170	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/07 09:56:42 UTC	2020/02/07 16:38:10 UTC	0.84746	0.84845	0	9.9	127.77
11213782	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/12 15:30:18 UTC	2020/02/27 10:12:41 UTC	1.08891	1.09362	0	47.1	266.92
11213780	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/12 15:30:01 UTC	2020/02/27 10:12:53 UTC	1.089	1.09363	0	46.3	258.92
11206493	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/10 14:06:57 UTC	2020/02/27 10:12:59 UTC	1.0932	1.09364	0	4.4	-184.24
11206491	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/10 14:06:30 UTC	2020/02/27 12:48:22 UTC	1.0932	1.09657	0	33.7	108.76
11203519	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/07 16:37:51 UTC	2020/02/27 12:48:24 UTC	1.0952	1.09657	0	13.7	-103.36
11192000	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/04 10:24:09 UTC	2020/02/27 14:08:46 UTC	0.84969	0.85169	0	20	115.64
11203406	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/07 15:57:38 UTC	2020/02/27 14:26:01 UTC	1.09619	1.09721	0	10.2	-138.36
11200203	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 15:39:58 UTC	2020/02/27 15:37:44 UTC	1.09791	1.09946	0	15.5	-97.52
11200003	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 15:01:35 UTC	2020/02/27 15:45:03 UTC	1.09918	1.10017	0	9.9	-153.52
11261435	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/27 17:12:40 UTC	2020/02/27 18:07:44 UTC	1.0968	1.09802	0	12.2	122
11261330	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/27 16:51:48 UTC	2020/02/27 19:15:58 UTC	1.09806	1.09902	0	9.6	96
11262346	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/27 21:06:36 UTC	2020/02/27 22:37:24 UTC	0.85302	0.85338	0	3.6	40.66
11261331	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/27 16:52:05 UTC	2020/02/27 22:37:28 UTC	0.85261	0.85335	0	7.4	89.63
11199845	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/06 14:14:54 UTC	2020/02/27 22:37:30 UTC	1.09994	1.10017	0	2.3	-241.7
11196456	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/05 14:36:21 UTC	2020/02/28 08:22:42 UTC	1.10057	1.10262	0	20.5	-96.23
11195980	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/05 13:36:13 UTC	2020/02/28 09:08:01 UTC	1.1015	1.1035	0	20	-101.23
11195220	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/05 09:54:43 UTC	2020/02/28 09:13:57 UTC	1.10248	1.10448	0	20	-101.23
11262614	BUY	EUR/GBP	1.0	2020/02/28 00:04:00 UTC	2020/02/28 10:11:47 UTC	0.85353	0.85574	0	22.1	284.98
11262612	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/28 00:03:44 UTC	2020/02/28 10:11:54 UTC	1.10032	1.10349	0	31.7	317
11266230	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/28 14:37:31 UTC	2020/02/28 17:54:57 UTC	1.09647	1.09984	0	33.7	337
11265738	BUY	EUR/USD	1.0	2020/02/28 13:17:30 UTC	2020/02/28 17:54:57 UTC	1.09789	1.09984	0	19.5	195

February 2020 profit 628 pip

Hurry up and get 7 days to enjoy the most profitable business in the world